gﬁ% Mad Hatter Sports Events

Gwineas 2022 Results

Position  Name Gender Age Group  Skins  Chip Time
1 Felix Hinton-Smith Male 26-35 00:53:17
2 Paul Hatton Male 46-55 00:55:13
3 Haydn Burke Male 36-45 00:55:48
4 Mike Parsons Male 26-35 00:55:54
5 Thomas Greet Male 16-25 00:58:03
6 Stephen Cottam Male 26-35 00:58:49
7 Jon Waters Male 26-35 00:59:12
8 Jon Reilly Male 36-45 00:59:21
9 Mark Norton Male 56-65 00:59:47

10 Dan Marsland Male 36-45 00:59:52
11 Andrew Gore Male 56-65 01:00:06
12 Vicky Williams Female 36-45 01:00:08
13 Steven Hurley Male 46-55 Skins  01:00:31
14 Robbie Kirkman Male 36-45 01:01:06
15 Faye Parsons Female 26-35 01:01:58
16 Rob Will Male 36-45 01:02:05
17 Alison Browning Female 36-45 Skins  01:02:45
18 Derren Blewett Male 46-55 01:03:03
19 Adam Herbert Male 46-55 01:03:15
20 Katherine Flint Female 16-25 01:04:03
21 Rob Shaffer Male 36-45 01:04:15
22 James Grogan Male 26-35 01:04:26
23 Fiona Verney Female 46-55 01:04:44
24  Paul Meredith Male 46-55 01:05:36
25 Mark Crussell Male 36-45 01:07:11
26 Larisa Green Female 46-55 01:07:11
27 Lucy Newcombe Female 46-55 01:08:43
28 | Darren Armstrong Male 46-55 01:09:30
29 Chris Lonsdale Male 36-45 01:09:31
30 Tobias Savage Male 36-45 01:09:40
31 Mark Rhead Male 56-65 01:10:10
32 Neil Hunkin Male 46-55 01:10:10
33 lan Curtis Male 46-55 Skins  01:10:14
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Cerian Mellor

lan Munday
Philippa Davies
Chantel Richards
Sarah Jenkins
Ben Rom
Samantha Moody
Dave Hocking
Kamella Clough
Matthew Freeman
Tom Blake

David Williams

David Burckett St Laurent

James Gentile
James Hardy
Mark Colvin
Leighton Simmons
Thomas Hunt
Clare Sanderson
Morgan Blacker
Rob Evans
David Behennah
Chris Townsend
Colin Hudson
lan Gregory
Nicola Matthews
Laura Macey

Jo Flint

Stephen Dinsdale
Laura Rowsome
Hattie Sibbick
Dave Pratten
Caroline Fox
Matthew Rogers
Andrea Ayres

Martha Dixon
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36-45
46-55
36-45
46-55
46-55
56-65
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26-35
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:10:48
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:11:00
:11:05
:11:08
:11:10
:11:38
:11:46
:11:48
:12:54
:12:59
:13:20
:13:57
:14:08
14:17
:15:08
:116:24
:17:34
:17:49
:17:56
:17:56
:17:58
:18:31
:18:43
:19:38
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:19:59

01:20:22
01:20:30
01:20:41
01:21:01
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Jo Burke

Peter Metcalf
Marc Baker
Mich Wallis
Megan Whitaker
Phylip Scott
Dan Cohen
Robert Francis
Sarah Kerrison
Paul Marshall
Hannah Waller
Karen Pritchard
Aimee Jones
Victoria Brunton
Steve Copper
Jonathan Coe
Martin Blight
Sarah Thompson
Emmy Llewelyn
Chris Allder
Kerry Friend
Rose Wilmot
Jeremy Jose
Franceasca Perry-Poletti
Jessica Williams
Jane Weatherill
Mike Tindall
Kate Ratty
Simon Davies
Nigel Costiff
Sara Harris
Sallie Cheung
Ben Ashfold

Ella Sibley
David Stead
Katy Paynter

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
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Female

46-55
46-55
56-65
46-55
26-35
46-55
56-65
26-35
46-55
56-65
36-45
46-55
36-45
46-55
46-55
66+

56-65
56-65
36-45
46-55
46-55
36-45
56-65
16-25
26-35
36-45
46-55
36-45
56-65
66+

36-45
66+

56-65
26-35
36-45
36-45

Skins

Skins

01:21:29
01:21:36
01:21:37
01:22:00
01:22:21
01:22:23
01:23:20
01:23:25
01:23:41
01:23:41
01:23:46
01:23:56
01:24:02
01:24:09
01:24:41
01:25:19
01:25:33
01:26:02
01:26:19
01:26:21
01:26:38
01:26:43
01:26:47
01:26:52
01:26:57
01:27:06
01:27:08
01:27:12
01:27:18
01:27:19
01:27:30
01:27:50
01:27:52
01:28:12
01:28:36
01:29:59
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Tessa Henwood
Ira Griffiths

Lucy Jones
Clare Willison
David Ryland
Kay Ball

Colan Robinson
Lesley Fogerty
Gareth Hunt
Sharon McCaulder
Andrew Sherlock
Garry Milner
David Jones
Andy Williams
Joanna Rich

Mark Dunstan

Barbara Johnston-Read

Serena Strickland
Claire Brazier
Claire Jones
Joanna Solarz
John Sumpter
Pauline Warner
Roger Comer
Carolyn Giles
Stephen Kirby
Helen Thomas
Debbie Peters
Jacqui Brownridge
Sheree Prouse
Andrew Butler
John Thompson
Deborah Carr
Mairi Herdman
Neil Campbell

Pauline Barker

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
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Male

Female

46-55
56-65
46-55
66+

36-45
56-65
56-65
46-55
46-55
46-55
46-55
46-55
56-65
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36-45
56-65
56-65
36-45
36-45
46-55
36-45
46-55
66+

66+

46-55
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46-55
46-55
56-65
56-65
66+

46-55
56-65
56-65

Skins

Skins

Skins
Skins

Skins

01:29:59
01:30:28
01:30:32
01:30:38
01:31:34
01:32:45
01:32:51
01:32:56
01:33:18
01:34:10
01:34:16
01:35:11
01:35:19
01:35:31
01:35:50
01:37:11
01:37:15
01:37:29
01:37:47
01:39:16
01:41:13
01:41:23
01:42:45
01:44:19
01:45:00
01:45:02
01:45:21
01:45:29
01:47:49
01:47:51
01:48:10
01:48:36
01:48:56
01:50:15
01:50:29
01:51:26
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142 Peter Hircock Male 56-65 01:51:47

143 Yvonne Beardsmore Female 46-55 01:51:49
144 Mary Harper Female 56-65 01:51:50
145 Tim McEvoy Male 36-45 01:51:56
146 Sally Tapp Female 36-45 01:52:44
147 Billy Dan Male 56-65 01:53:38
148 Claire Jenrick Female 56-65 01:55:16
149 Jo Black Female 46-55 02:01:10
150 Helen Ralph Female 56-65 02:02:48
151 Peter Tamblin Male 66+ 02:03:56
152 Tony Dickinson Male 66+ 02:23:03
DNF Vanessa Avery Female 46-55 DNF
DNF Paula Bate Female 46-55 Skins  DNF
DNF lan Rhodes Male 46-55 DNF
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